04/18/2024

2024 REGION 1-2A - WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

Friday April 19t

Field Events
8:00am

12:00pm

Running Events
10:00am

10:20am

Day One Running Prelims

3:15pm
3:45pm
3:55pm
4:15pm
4:35pm
5:00pm
5:25pm
5:50pm
6:30pm

Saturday April 20t

Field Events
12:00pm

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Shot Put

PARA Shot Put

Discus (TO FOLLOW SP)

High Jump

3200m Run
3200m Run

4 x 100m Relay
100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
100m Dash

4 x 200m Relay
400m Dash
300m Hurdles
200m Dash

4 x 400m Relay

Triple Jump

Day Two Running Events (TIMED FINALS)

3:15pm
3:30pm
3:55pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:50pm
5:15pm
5:40pm
5:55pm
6:25pm

4 x 100m Relay
800m Run
100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
100m Dash

4 x 200m Relay
400m Dash
300m Hurdles
200m Dash
1600m Run

4 x 400m Relay

Girls (BOYS TO FOLLOW)
Boys / Girls (SAME TIME)
Girls (BOYS TO FOLLOW)

Girls (BOYS TO FOLLOW)

Boys / Girls (SAME TIME)

Boys (FINAL)
Girls (FINAL)

Girls/Boys
Girls

Boys

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys

Boys / Girls

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls

Boys

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
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