2024 REGION 1-2A - WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

Friday April 19th

Filday April 19*		
Field Events	Pole Vault	
8:00am		Girls (BOYS TO FOLLOW)
	Long Jump	Boys / Girls (SAME TIME)
	Shot Put	Girls (BOYS TO FOLLOW)
	PARA Shot Put	
	Discus (TO FOLLOW SP)	Girls (BOYS TO FOLLOW)
12:00pm	High Jump	Boys / Girls (SAME TIME)
Running Events		
10:00am	3200m Run	Boys (FINAL)
10:20am	3200m Run	Girls (FINAL)
Day One Running Prelims		
3:15pm	4 x 100m Relay	Girls/Boys
3:45pm	100m Hurdles	Girls
3:55pm	110m Hurdles	Boys
4:15pm	100m Dash	Girls/Boys
4:35pm	4 x 200m Relay	Girls/Boys
5:00pm	400m Dash	Girls/Boys
5:25pm	300m Hurdles	Girls/Boys
5:50pm	200m Dash	Girls/Boys
6:30pm	4 x 400m Relay	Girls/Boys
Call and a still poth		
Saturday April 20 th		
Field Events		Devis / Cirls
12:00pm	Triple Jump	Boys / Girls
Day Two Running Events (TIMED FINALS)		
3:15pm	4 x 100m Relay	Girls/Boys
3:30pm	800m Run	Girls/Boys
3:55pm	100m Hurdles	Girls
4:00pm	110m Hurdles	Boys
4:15pm	100m Dash	Girls/Boys
4:30pm	4 x 200m Relay	Girls/Boys
4:50pm	400m Dash	Girls/Boys
5:15pm	300m Hurdles	Girls/Boys
5:40pm	200m Dash	Girls/Boys
5:55pm	1600m Run	Girls/Boys
6:25pm	4 x 400m Relay	Girls/Boys